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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Sunday Warrior

A Dolphin with No Name
Little Giants

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

A Dolphin with No Name
Royal Subjects

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Sunday Warrior

A Dolphin with No Name
Royal Subjects

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Little Giants

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

A Dolphin with No Name

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

Little Giants

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

A Dolphin with No Name

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Greatest Show in Fantasy

201
205
219
165

140
215
223
201

139
118
296
229

181
155
152
200

241
116
233
189

176
258
161
143

264
154
196
223

151
107
216
199

284
222

81
227

132

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Cheesypoof
Royal Subjects
Come Back Kidd
Bean Crushers

Little Giants

Royal Subjects

A Dolphin with No Name
Bean Crushers

Sunday Warrior
Little Giants
Bean Crushers
Come Back Kidd

Cheesypoof
Little Giants
Come Back Kidd
Bean Crushers

A Dolphin with No Name
Come Back Kidd

Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Royal Subjects
Little Giants
Come Back Kidd
Bean Crushers

Little Giants

Royal Subjects

A Dolphin with No Name
Bean Crushers

Come Back Kidd

A Dolphin with No Name
Bean Crushers

Royal Subjects

Royal Subjects
Little Giants
Come Back Kidd
Bean Crushers

Bean Crushers
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140
194
142
134

245
208
252
184

240
222
183
224

161
153
287
221

179
151
131
221

107
155
145
266

129

82
222
147

65
222
114
195

246
203
243

93

140

Page 1/2



NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Cheesypoof
A Dolphin with No Name
Little Giants

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

A Dolphin with No Name

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Cheesypoof

Sunday Warrior

A Dolphin with No Name

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Greatest Show in Fantasy
Little Giants

Sunday Warrior

Come Back Kidd

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Come Back Kidd

Royal Subjects

A Dolphin with No Name

Bean Crushers

Cheesypoof

Greatest Show in Fantasy

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Come Back Kidd

Little Giants

Bean Crushers

Cheesypoof

Royal Subjects

Sunday Warrior

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Come Back Kidd

A Dolphin with No Name

Bean Crushers

Cheesypoof

Greatest Show in Fantasy
Royal Subjects

Sunday Warrior

153
138
170

180
103
182
150

292
149
195
234

153
127
119
246

175
153
244
252

96
221

200
186
146
147
231
191

113
249
286

93
181
223
285

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Sunday Warrior
Royal Subjects
Come Back Kidd

Little Giants
Royal Subjects
Bean Crushers
Come Back Kidd

Royal Subjects
Bean Crushers
Come Back Kidd
Little Giants

Cheesypoof

Royal Subjects

A Dolphin with No Name
Bean Crushers

Sunday Warrior
Little Giants

A Dolphin with No Name
Greatest Show in Fantasy

Little Giants

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2

193
173
178

225
228
207
135

100
265
104
228

122
247
137
172

152
176

103
101

230



