## NT Fantasy football

				<u>'</u>
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	201	VS	Cheesypoof	140
Sunday Warrior	205	VS	Royal Subjects	194
A Dolphin with No Name	219	VS	Come Back Kidd	142
Little Giants	165	VS	Bean Crushers	134
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	140	VS	Little Giants	245
Cheesypoof	215	VS	Royal Subjects	208
Sunday Warrior	223	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	252
Come Back Kidd	201	VS	Bean Crushers	184
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	139	VS	Sunday Warrior	240
Cheesypoof	118	VS	Little Giants	222
A Dolphin with No Name	296	VS	Bean Crushers	183
Royal Subjects	229	VS	Come Back Kidd	224
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	181	VS	Cheesypoof	161
Sunday Warrior	155	VS	Little Giants	153
A Dolphin with No Name	152	VS	Come Back Kidd	287
Royal Subjects	200	VS	Bean Crushers	221
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	241	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	179
Cheesypoof	116	VS	Come Back Kidd	151
Sunday Warrior	233	VS	Bean Crushers	131
Little Giants	189	VS	Royal Subjects	221
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	470		D 101: 4	40=
Greatest Show in Fantasy	176	VS	Royal Subjects	107
Cheesypoof	258	VS	Little Giants	155
Sunday Warrior	161	VS	Come Back Kidd	145
A Dolphin with No Name	143	VS	Bean Crushers	266
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	264		Little Ciente	120
Greatest Show in Fantasy	264 154	VS	Little Giants	129 82
Cheesypoof Sunday Warrior	196	VS VS	Royal Subjects A Dolphin with No Name	222
Come Back Kidd	223	vs vs	Bean Crushers	147
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	151	VS	Come Back Kidd	65
Cheesypoof	107	VS VS	A Dolphin with No Name	222
Sunday Warrior	216	VS	Bean Crushers	114
Little Giants	199	vs	Royal Subjects	195
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	284	VS	Royal Subjects	246
Cheesypoof	222	VS	Little Giants	203
Sunday Warrior	81	VS	Come Back Kidd	243
A Dolphin with No Name	227	VS	Bean Crushers	93
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	132	vs	Bean Crushers	140



## NT Fantasy football

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:28pm ET

Cheesypoof	153	VS	Sunday Warrior	193
A Dolphin with No Name	138	VS	Royal Subjects	173
Little Giants	170	VS	Come Back Kidd	178
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	180	VS	Little Giants	225
Cheesypoof	103	VS	Royal Subjects	228
Sunday Warrior	182	VS	Bean Crushers	207
A Dolphin with No Name	150	VS	Come Back Kidd	135
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	292	VS	Royal Subjects	100
Cheesypoof	149	VS	Bean Crushers	265
Sunday Warrior	195	VS	Come Back Kidd	104
A Dolphin with No Name	234	VS	Little Giants	228
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Greatest Show in Fantasy	153	VS	Cheesypoof	122
Little Giants	127	VS	Royal Subjects	247
Sunday Warrior	119	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	137
Come Back Kidd	246	VS	Bean Crushers	172
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Come Back Kidd	175	VS	Sunday Warrior	152
Royal Subjects	153	VS	Little Giants	176
A Dolphin with No Name	244			
Bean Crushers	252			
Cheesypoof	96			
Greatest Show in Fantasy	221			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Come Back Kidd	200	VS	A Dolphin with No Name	103
Little Giants	186	VS	Greatest Show in Fantasy	101
Bean Crushers	146			-
Cheesypoof	147			
Royal Subjects	231			
Sunday Warrior	191			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Come Back Kidd	113	VS	Little Giants	230
A Dolphin with No Name	249	-		
Bean Crushers	286			
Cheesypoof	93			
Greatest Show in Fantasy	181			
Royal Subjects	223			
Sunday Warrior	285			